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Material:

Painting:

White

Lacquered

MDF/Rattan

 White
La Première

Soft Close: YesSoft Close: Yes

Soft Close: Yes
Chest, 1 shelf

Wardrobe, 2 shelfs and 1 
hangingrail.

Mattress base adjustable in 
3 heights. 

The chest extender can 
be assembled on the back of the chest to 
extend the top of the chest.

With this cot bed 2 juni-
orsides will be delivered. It is possible to 
convert this cot bed into a juniorbed at a 
later stage. Mattress base adjustable in 3 
heights.

Wardrobe, left 1 shelf and 1 
hangingrail. Right 3 shelfs.
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Chest - 1 Door/3 Drawers

Wardrobe - 1 Door/2 Drawers

Cot 60x120

Chest extender

Shelf

Cot(bed) 70x140

Wardrobe - 2 Doors/2 Drawers
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Remarks

Projection

Page Size

General tolerance according to
ISO 2768 - Medium, unless otherwise
specified

Revision

Dimensions

Scale

Weight

Volume

La Premiere - Shelf

MDF
White handpainted

1/1 A4San Trope pegs 1:10

7.9367 kg
 m3

 3
69

 
 1

30
 

 938 

 19 

 287 

 90  R11
0 

 3
30

 

A

 978 

 1
70

 

 4
  R8 

 1
9 

DETAIL A
SCALE 1 : 2

Timgro BV
Hogeveldseweg 3
4041 CP Kesteren
The Netherlands
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